NRCS STATE TRIBAL LIAISON

Dana R. Vaillancourt





Telephone:  352-1217
NRCS- USDA





                      FAX:  352-1261
Federal Building, Room 203


                

E-Mail
200 4th Street, SW




        dana.vaillancourt@sd.usda.gov

Huron, SD  57350-2475




      

NRCS TRIBAL OFFICES (5/2002)

CHEYENNE RIVER TRIBAL OFFICE


          Telephone:  964-8118

CRST- Game, Fish & Parks Building, E. Hwy. 212
                    FAX:  964-8098

P. O. Box 590




(FAX located in Prairie Mgmt. Office)
Eagle Butte, SD  57625-0590




      CELL:  530-5042







Voice Mail

E-Mail
David L. Pesicka
Tribal Liaison

9036-7995
david.pesicka@sd.usda.gov
LOWER BRULE NRCS




Telephone:  473-5516

USDA/NRCS




 

         FAX:  473-5491

c/o BIA Natural Resources




       CELL:  530-5045

190 Oyate Circle

Lower Brule, SD  57548







Voice Mail

E-Mail


          

Merlin Neumiller
Tribal Liaison

9036-7090  merlin.neumiller@sd.usda.gov


OGLALA SIOUX TRIBAL OFFICE


Telephone:  867-2149

USDA Service Center Trailer



         FAX:  867-5806

P.O. Box 2024





       CELL:  530-5048

Pine Ridge, SD  57770-2024













Voice Mail

E-Mail
April L. Gansen
Tribal Liaison

9036-7030
april.gansen@sd.usda.gov
ROSEBUD SIOUX TRIBAL OFFICE


Telephone:  747-5132

P.O. Box 228






         FAX:  747-2858

Rosebud, SD  57570-0228




       CELL:  530-5089







Voice Mail
           E-Mail

Mary A. Scott

Tribal Liaison

9036-7000
mary.scott@sd.usda.gov
SISSETON-WAHPETON SIOUX OFFICE
Telephone:  698-3911-ext. 466

Agency Village, 100 Veterans Memorial Dr
         FAX:  698-3708

P.O. Box 509





      CELL:  530-5091

Sisseton, SD  57262-0509







Voice Mail

E-Mail

Robert A. Bartelson
Tribal Liaison

9036-7480
robert.bartelson@sd.usda.gov
STANDING ROCK FIELD OFFICE


Telephone:  (701) 854-7448

200 South River Road




          FAX:  (701) 854-7196

P.O. Box 483










Ft. Yates, ND  58538-0483













Voice Mail

E-Mail__

Kari Hall
District Conservationist
9000-545-6215    kari.hall@nd.usda.gov
